
"Steradent makes
false teeth really
clean

Not just clean looking,but 88
free from stains as they were
when new; hygienically clean;
completely sterilizedl Stera-
dent is obtainable from all
chemists.

how To 00 IT
Half tumbler
warm WateI.
Steradentthe of thetin ful STIR
Steep dentures
overnlght Or 20
minutes. Rinse
well under tha
tap_

St.37

Steradent]
cleansandsterilizesfalseteeth

DTBETES0f Vital [mportance to every Diabetic 1sthis new Free Book, entitled DiabetesIts Cause and Treatment: NewDscoverythat 1s giving health and energy to thou-sands, without injections, or strict dieting_Write for this valuable book at onco
Obtainable by return post from-

CHEMISTS' SUPPLIES CO.
PO Box 1178L, Christchurch(Kindly enclose 6d. stamps for andling:

70 THESunolamanbring8 you
good value, first-class quality in arange of products for everyhousehold requirement.TrySunola products sold undertheir fam04$ money back

guarantee of satisfaction.

SUNOLA
PR0DUct$ T0

TheManWeLCoMe
SULQADoorYOuR

CUAAANTEEDSATISFY

FRIDAY
COMMERCIAL|AUGUST 8Le

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0, and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Today’s Children

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12. O Last-minute Reminder Service
12.15 p.m. News from London
2.30 The Home Service session (Gran)
4, 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
5. 0 Molly and her Friends
5.15 Hobbies session (‘‘ Wings "’)
5.45 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
6.15 News from London
6.30 Station T.O.T.
7.15 tmperial Leader
8. 0 Chuckles witht Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Pageant of Empire
9. 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt. Man of
Destiny

10.15 Preview of the week-end sport
10.30 Variety
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

ae 97 WELLINGTON"HBO Kc. 265 m.

8. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
7.15 Looking on the bright side9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0. Secret Diary
10.15 The Housewives’ Jackpots
10.30 Dramas of Life: " Fulfil-
ment "’

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 The Shdpping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 The Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 In Rhythmic Mood
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Agnes)3.0 Variety
3.30 Funfare
3.45 Sweet Harmony4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)4.45 Musical programme
5. 0 The Children’s session6.15 News from London
7.15 Imperial Leader
8. QO Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Diggers’ session9. 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Franklin D, Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny10.15 Preview of the week-end sport11. 0 News from London

12. 0 Close down

32 CHRISTCHURCH
£430 Kc. 21D im.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8. 0 Fashion's Fancies
9, 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR;
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Music from the Movies
10.30 Dramas of Life: "The Ringof Evidence"
10.45 To-day’s Children

11.30 The Shopping Reporter

12. © The luncheon, session (Jacko)
12.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)
3.30 Songs by My Lady Faire4.0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. O The children’s session
5.15 The Merry-go-Round
5.45 Music for the early evening
6. 0 The Hawk
6.15 News from London
6.30 Travelogue (Teddy Grundy)
7.15 Imperial Leader
7.45 The Sports Quiz ("The Rep")
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 Music Hall
9. 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny

9.30 The Variety Hour
10. 0 Racing in Retrospect
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter11.0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

VA4ZB
' 6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Out of the
Past"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)
8.15 Invitation to Romance
4,0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The Sunbeams’ Club ;

6, O The Diggers’ session
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hits and encores
7.15 Imperial Leader
7.45 Preview of the week-end sport
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 The Enemy Within
9. 0 Mighty Moments
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of
Destiny

10. © The Radio Merry-go-Round
41.0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

O77 PALMERSTON: Nth.A400. 24 Me
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.15 p.m. The "Thumbs Up" Club
6, 0 Early evening musio
6.45 The Marton session
7.15 imperial Leader
7.30 Artists on Parade
» © Chuckles with Jerry80 Popular Radio Vocalists
Oo Mi "4 Moments6 This’ll Be Funny
ie | Preview of the week-end sport10. 0 Close down
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Fdishes

DeliciousSROASTO"
The

flavours, colours; thick: amtoRascasens and seasons Gravies;
Stews, BeefTea,andSoups:
Makes Casseroles the most
appetizing dishesyouever
enjoyed. BMSud

1/3 atallGroceryStoros

JACI
GrAVY BALT

MADE BY ThEnZ:MakERS OfLUSHUS JELLIes
PUTS A NEW EATINMEAT-
makesitaTRFAT

Make
your
silver
lovelier
still

Topreserve theshiningbeautyofyouf
silvermakesureitiscleanedwithSilvo
the liquidpolishthat cleansquicklyyet
neverharms.

SilvoliquidSILverPolish

Reckitt'$Product SO1z

UnG
FAVUSWILL
cureSEPTIC
FinGeRNAILS
A few years ago, the only cure for
Septic Finger Nail was its removalBut now, thanks toUng FavusOintment, 0complete and permanent cureiseffectedin 0 few weeks:UngFavusisguaranteed tocure, andifnotsatis-
fied, your money will be refunded
2/6, 4/6 and 7/6.
AlI Chemists, Or direct from Celesto
Laboratories, St. Kevin'$ Arcade, 185
Karangahape Road, Auckland,C2

UNG FAVUS
IheGuatanteedCuxe 66

neatc


